■仕　様 Specifications
■外形寸法 External Dimension
Internal Construction, Part Materials■構造図・部品材質
■適用するパイプの種類 ■適用するパイプの基本条件
■流量特性
ニードル回転数　No. of needle rotationsニードル回転数　No. of needle rotations
ニードル回転数　No. of needle rotations
流量

Min
G
■型番表示方法  How to Designate
●流量特性、耐蝕性、耐薬品性に優れています。
 Excellent flow characteritics, corrosion resistance, chemical resistance.
●コンパクトで機能的です。
Compact and functional.
●あらゆる分野に使用できます。
 Usable in any field.
使用流体
Fluid used 空気、水、油 Air,Water,Oil
使用圧力
Working pressure
使用温度
Working temperature －10～120℃
(Not to be freezed)
(凍結なきこと）
■推奨締付けトルク  Recommended Tightening Torque
ねじサイズ 締付トルク(N・m)
Screw(JIS B0203) Tightening torque(N・m)
R(PT)1/8
R(PT)1/4
R(PT)3/8
7～９
12～14
22～24
1 R1/8
R1/4
R3/8
2
3
RNAW 04 1
ねじサイズ
Screw Size
ニードルバルブ（RNAW）
シリーズ記号
NEEDLE VALVE Series Name
適用パイプ外径
Applicable Pipe O.D.
04 φ4
φ6
φ8
φ10
φ12
06
08
10
12
●RNAW-041/061/081
123
103
083
081
061
041
●RNAW-062/082/102
●RNAW-083/103/123
Basic Conditions of
the Applicable Pipe
No. 名称　Part Name
材質
Material
Handle SUS316
Spindle SUS316
Lock Nut SUS316
Revolving Shaft SUS316
O Ring バイトン Viton
O Ring バイトン Viton
Revolving Body SUS316
O Ring バイトン Viton
E Ring SUS
O Ring バイトン Viton
Check Unit SUS316

Min
G
■型番表示方法  How to Designate
●流量特性、耐蝕性、耐薬品性に優れています。
 Excellent flow characteritics, corrosion resistance, chemical resistance.
●コンパクトで機能的です。
Compact and functional.
●あらゆる分野に使用できます。
 Usable in any field.
使用流体
Fluid used 空気、水、油 Air,Water,Oil
使用圧力
Working pressure
使用温度
Working temperature －10～120℃
(Not to be freezed)
(凍結なきこと）
■推奨締付けトルク  Recommended Tightening Torque
ねじサイズ 締付トルク(N・m)
Screw(JIS B0203) Tightening torque(N・m)
R(PT)1/8
R(PT)1/4
R(PT)3/8
7～９
12～14
22～24
1 R1/8
R1/4
R3/8
2
3
RNAW 04 1
ねじサイズ
Screw Size
ニードルバルブ（RNAW）
シリーズ記号
NEEDLE VALVE Series Name
適用パイプ外径
Applicable Pipe O.D.
04 φ4
φ6
φ8
φ10
φ12
06
08
10
12
●RNAW-041/061/081
123
103
083
081
061
041
●RNAW-062/082/102
●RNAW-083/103/123
Basic Conditions of
the Applicable Pipe
No. 名称　Part Name
材質
Material
Handle SUS316
Spindle SUS316
Lock Nut SUS316
Revolving Shaft SUS316
O Ring バイトン Viton
O Ring バイトン Viton
Revolving Body SUS316
O Ring バイトン Viton
E Ring SUS
O Ring バイトン Viton
Check Unit SUS316